
School Only Service Timetable (B0066) - Eggins 
Monday-Friday School Days Only

26.Halliday's Point School
Oasis Tuncurry Bus Stop 7:45am
Lakes Way at Timbertops Dr 7.52am
Chelmsbrook Dr-Idlewoods Est 7.58am
Pacific View Dr-Homestead Est 8.05am
Diamond Bch Rd at Old Soldiers 8.22am
Hallidays Point Public 8.25am
James Foster Dr Bus Stop 8.30am
Main St, Blackhead Village 8.33am
Panorama Dr at Figtree Dr 8.40am
Figtree Dr at Old Soldiers Dr 8.45am
Hallidays Point Public 8.50am

26.Halliday's Point School
Hallidays Point Public 3.05pm
Blackhead Rd at James Foster Dr 3.12pm
Main St, Blackhead Village 3.17pm
Hallidays Point Public 3.25pm
Panorama Dr at Figtree Dr 3.30pm
Pacific View Dr at Woodland Dr 3.45pm
Chelmsbrook Dr at Idlewood Cr 3.55pm
Lakes Way opp Timbertops Dr 3:58pm
Opp Oasis Tuncurry 4.10pm

as at 24/3/2023

AM Departure Time

PM Departure Time


